EP Series
Industrial Air Curtains
The Most Cost-Effective Environmental and Sanitation Barrier You’ll Never See
MARS AIR CURTAIN BENEFITS
• REDUCES ENERGY COSTS AND CONSUMPTION
• CREATES EFFECTIVE ENVIRONMENTAL SEPARATION
• MAINTAINS INTERIOR BUILDING TEMPERATURES
• PROVIDES LOW OPERATIONAL COSTS

�MODEL
NUMBER
WIDTH
OF DOOR
DOOR
HEIGHT
FLA THREE PHASE SOUND
dBA
WEIGHT
(lbs)208V/230V 460V
EP48 48" 14' - 16' 8.3/7.6 3.8 76 130
EP60 60" 14' - 16' 8.3/7.6 3.8 76 140
EP72-2 72" 14' - 16' 16.6/15.2 7.6 79 300
EP84-2 84" 14' - 16' 16.6/15.2 7.6 79 320
EP96-2 96" 14' - 16' 16.6/15.2 7.6 79 325
EP108-2 108" 14' - 16' 16.6/15.2 7.6 79 335
EP108-3 108" 14' - 16' 24.9/22.8 11.4 81 410
EP120-2 120" 14' - 16' 16.6/15.2 7.6 79 350
EP120-3 120" 14' - 16' 24.9/22.8 11.4 81 425
EP144-3 144" 14' - 16' 24.9/22.8 11.4 81 450
50KB-600T
ssolG %06 kcalB
P009-WH04
White 90% Gloss